Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

12. Rank

. Overview of your driven lap times
David Shapero g P

1. 1'22.780

Your fastest lap time in this run: 29.984 s 2 146.026

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s 3 36.497

4.  30.207

5. 40.761

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 30.141

1 6 justin davis 16 36.551 28.088  0.000 7. 30.017

2 24 cameron 16 41694 28424  6.954 8. 30288

3 25 hugh Feggans 16 46.142 28408 12.026 9. 30.029

4 16 robert pepper 15  28.748 28603  1Llap 10.  31.578

5 21 lucas sproson 15 29220 28.897 1lLap 1. 30187

6 15 trevor 15  29.544 29114  1lap 12. 30.086

7 5 Ross Del Gallo 15  30.107 29278 1lap 13.  29.984

8 28 jay 15  30.324 29.043 1lap 14.  31.367

9 19 Aaron Ireland 15  31.833 29462 1lap 15.  43.722
10 13 soren luckins 15 31.777 28.601 1 Lap
11 26 David Palfreeman 15 33.127 29.462 1 Lap
12 22 David Shapero 15 43,722 29.984 1 Lap




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

11. Rank

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run:

Nm David Palfreeman

Your fastest lap time in this run:

29462 s
28.088 s

Pos No Name/Team

6 justin davis
24 cameron
25 hugh Feggans
16 robert pepper
21 lucas sproson
15 trevor

5 Ross Del Gallo
28 jay
19 Aaron Ireland
10 13 soren luckins
11 26 David Palfreeman
12 22 David Shapero

CoO~NOOBDOWON--

Laps

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Last

36.551
41.694
46.142
28.748
29.220
29.544
30.107
30.324
31.833
31.777
33.127
43.722

Best

28.088
28.424
28.408
28.603
28.897
29.114
29.278
29.043
29.462
28.601
29.462
29.984

Diff
0.000
6.954

12.026
1Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1Lap
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Overview of your driven lap times

2'36.393
34.682
32.765
29.853
41.457
29.695
29.462
30.546
29.794
30.463
30.130
30.607
29.520
29.549
33.127




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

10. Rank

- Overview of your driven lap times
\_ W soren luckins g
1. 1'20.649
Your fastest lap time in this run: 28.601 s 2 1'46.927
Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s 3 30.097
4. 30.099
5. 53.365
Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 28.941
1 6 justin davis 16 36.551 28.088  0.000 7. 28794
2 24 cameron 16 41694 28424  6.954 8. 28.601
3 25 hugh Feggans 16 46.142 28.408 12.026 9. 29294
4 16 robert pepper 15 28748 28603 1 Lap “w wm.mwm
5 21 lucas sproson 15 29.220 28.897 1 Lap AN. No.mwm
6 15 trevor 15 29.544 29.114 1 Lap . :
7 5 Ross Del Gallo 15 30107 29.278 1 Lap 3. 28.603
8 28 jay 15 30.324 29.043 1Llap 4. 28.639
9 19 Aaron Ireland 15  31.833 29462 1Llap 15, 31.777
10 13 soren luckins 15 31.777 28.601 1Lap
11 26 David Palfreeman 15  33.127 29.462 1 Llap
12 22 David Shapero 15  43.722 29.984  1Lap




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

9. Rank

Kart number

19 |

Aaron Ireland

Your fastest lap time in this run: 29462 s
Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s

-_—
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11
12

Pos No

6
24
25
16
21
15

5
28
19
13
26
22

Name/Team

justin davis
cameron

hugh Feggans
robert pepper
lucas sproson
trevor

Ross Del Gallo
jay

Aaron Ireland
soren luckins
David Palfreeman
David Shapero

Laps Last Best Diff

16 36.551 28.088 0.000
16 41694 28.424 6.954
16 46.142 28.408 12.026
15  28.748 28.603 1 Lap
16 29.220 28.897 1 Lap
156 29.544 29114 1Lap
15 30.107 29.278 1 Lap
15 30.324 29.043 1 Lap
15 31.833 29.462 1Lap
15 31.777 28.601 1 Lap
15 33127 29.462 1 Lap
15 43.722 29.984 1 Lap

Overview of your driven lap times

1'68.605
1'09.682
30.195
29.586
36.748
33.883
29.574
29.499
35.191
32.054
30.469
29.599
29.462
29.597
31.833




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

Inthe 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

8. Rank

N m Your fastest lap time in this run: 29.043 s

Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s

Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff
1 6 justin davis 16 36.551 28.088 0.000
2 24 cameron 16 41.694 28.424 6.954
3 25 hugh Feggans 16 46.142 28.408 12.026
4 16 robert pepper 15 28.748 28.603 1 Lap
5 21 lucas sproson 15 29.220 28.897 1 Lap
6 15 trevor 15 29.544 29.114 1 Lap
7 5 Ross Del Gallo 15 30.107 29.278 1 Lap
8 28 jay 15 30.324 29.043 1 Lap
9 19 Aaron Ireland 15 31.833 29.462 1 Lap

10 13 soren luckins 15 31.777 28.601 1 Lap
11 26 David Palfreeman 15 33.127 29.462 1 Lap

-
N

22 David Shapero 16 43.722 29.984 1 Lap

Overview of your driven lap times

2'36.687
34.215
29.582
29.132
42.206
29.043
29.917
29.287
29.487
30.765
31.162
29.294
29.344
29.857
30.324




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

7. Rank

Kart number

Ross Del Gallo

Your fastest lap time in this run:
Fastest lap time in this run:

29.278 s
28.088 s

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

IR
N —

No

24
25
16
21
15

28
19
13
26
22

Name/Team Laps
justin davis 16
cameron 16
hugh Feggans 16
robert pepper 15
lucas sproson 15
trevor 15
Ross Del Gallo 15
jay 15
Aaron Ireland 15
soren luckins 15
David Palfreeman 15
David Shapero 15

Last

36.551
41.694
46.142
28.748
29.220
29.544
30.107
30.324
31.833
31.777
33.127
43.722

Best

28.088
28.424
28.408
28.603
28.897
29.114
29.278
290.043
29.462
28.601
29.462
29.984

Diff
0.000
6.954

12.026
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
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Overview of your driven lap times

1'22.948
1'45.055
32.916
29.614
42.834
29.584
29.603
29.278
29.659
29.737
30.717
29.740
29.442
29.411
30.107




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

6. Rank

Kart number

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

—_ -
N =

No

24
25
16
21
15

28
19
13
26
22

trevor
Your fastest lap time in this run: 29114 s M
Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s 3
4,
5
Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6.
justin davis 16 36.551 28.088  0.000 7.
cameron 16 41.694 28424 6954 8.
hugh Feggans 16 46.142 28.408 12.026 9.
robert pepper 15 28.748 28.603 1 Lap 10.
lucas sproson 15 29.220 28.897 1 Lap 1.
trevor 15 29.544 29114 1 Lap 12.
Ross Del Gallo 15 30.107 29.278 1 Lap 13.
jay 15 30.324 29.043 1lLap 14.
Aaron Ireland 15 31.833 29462 1 Lap 15.
soren luckins 15 31.777 28.601 1 Lap

David Palfreeman 15 33.127 29.462 1 Lap
David Shapero 15 43.722 29.984 1 Lap

Overview of your driven lap times

1'23.423
1'43.006
29.592
30.539
38.164
33.030
29.685
29.114
30.596
29.531
29.525
29.384
29.816
30.051
29.544




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

5. Rank

Overview of your driven lap times
lucas sproson
N A <o:1mmnmm~._mv ﬁ.__.:m._: this run: 28.897 s M “.MMMWM
Kart number Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s 3 30.109
4. 29.590
5. 37.666
Pos No Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff 6. 33.461
1 6 justin davis 16 36.551 28.088  0.000 7. 29.876
2 24 cameron 16 41694 28424  6.954 8. 28897
3 25 hugh Feggans 16 46.142 28.408 12.026 9. 30.131
4 16 robert pepper 15 28.748 28.603 1 Lap 10.  28.949
5 21 lucas sproson 15 29.220 28.897 1 Lap 1. 29.169
6 15 trevor 15 29544 29114 1lap 12. 29.429
7 5 Ross Del Gallo 15 30.107 29.278 1 Lap 13.  28.948
8 28 jay 15 30.324 29.043 1 Lap 14.  28.937
9 19 Aaron Ireland 15  31.833 29462 1lLap 5. 29.220
10 13 soren luckins 15 31777 28.601 1 Llap ,
11 26 David Palfreeman 15 33.127 29.462 1 Lap
12 22 David Shapero 15 43722 29.984 1 Lap




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

4. Rank

16 |

Kart number

robert pepper

Your fastest lap time in this run:
Fastest lap time in this run:

28.603 s
28.088 s

Pos

CONOOODWN--~

No

24
25
16
21
15

28
19
13
26
22

Name/Team Laps
justin davis 16
cameron 16
hugh Feggans 16
robert pepper 15
lucas sproson 15
trevor 15
Ross Del Gallo 15
jay 16
Aaron Ireland 15
soren luckins 15
David Palfreeman 15
David Shapero 15

Last

36.551
41.694
46.142
28.748
29.220
29.544
30.107
30.324
31.833
31.777
33.127
43.722

Best

28.088
28.424
28.408
28.603
28.897
29.114
29.278
29.043
29.462
28.601
29.462
29.984

Diff
0.000
6.954

12.026
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1Lap
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Overview of your driven lap times

1'22.889
1'44.986
29.688
29.690
38.066
32.409
29.419
28.760
29.549
28.943
28.731
28.752
28.603
28.685
28.748




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

3. Rank

25

Kart number

hugh Feggans

Your fastest lap time in this run: 28.408 s
Fastest lap time in this run: 28.088 s

-
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11
12

Pos No

24
25
16
21
15

28
19
13
26
22

Name/Team Laps Last Best Diff
justin davis 16 36.551 28.088 0.000
cameron 16 41694 28.424 6.954
hugh Feggans 16 46.142 28.408 12.026
robert pepper 15 28.748 28.603 1 Lap
lucas sproson 15 29.220 28.897 1 Lap
trevor 15 29.544 29.114 1 Lap
Ross Del Gallo 15 30.107 29.278 1 Lap |
jay 15 30.324 29.043 1 Lap
Aaron lreland 15 31.833 29.462 1 Lap
soren luckins 15 31.777 28.601 1 Lap

David Palfreeman 15 33.127 29.462 1 Lap
David Shapero 15 43.722 29.984 1 Lap
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Overview of your driven lap times

1'21.755
1'46.704
29.424
29.795
31.831
36.513
28.597
28.570
28.633
29.155
28.408
28.576
28.714
28.493
28.958
46.142




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012 / 22:21, you reached the

2. Rank

24

Kart number

cameron

Your fastest lap time in this run:
Fastest lap time in this run:

28424 s
28.088 s

Pos No Name/Team Laps
1 6 justin davis 16
2 24 cameron 16
3 25 hugh Feggans 16
4 16 robert pepper 15
5 21 lucas sproson 15
6 15 trevor 16
7 5 Ross Del Gallo 15
8 28 jay 15
9 19 Aaron Ireland 15
10 13 soren luckins 15
11 26 David Palfreeman 15
12 22 David Shapero 15

Last

36.551
41.694
46.142
28.748
29.220
29.544
30.107
30.324
31.833
31.777
33.127
43.722

Best

28.088
28.424
28.408
28.603
28.897
29.114
29.278
29.043
29.462
28.601
29.462
29.984

Diff
0.000
6.954

12.026
1Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1Lap
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Overview of your driven lap times

1'21.629
1'46.549
29.097
28.788
31.090
36.428
28.580
28.645
29.852
29.025
28.521
28.424
28.602
28.857
28.769
41.694




Auscarts Melbourne

50 Salmon St, Port Melbourne, 3207 Tel.+61 3 96466015

In the 4 at 13.09.2012/ 22:21, you reached the

1. Rank

Kart number

justin davis

Your fastest lap time in this run:
Fastest lap time in this run:

28.088 s
28.088 s
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11
12

Pos No

6
24
25
16
21
15

5
28
19
13
26
22

Name/Team Laps
justin davis 16
cameron 16
hugh Feggans 16
robert pepper 15
lucas sproson 15
trevor 15
Ross Del Gallo 15
jay 15
Aaron Ireland 15
soren luckins 15
David Palfreeman 15
David Shapero 15

Last

36.551
41.694
46.142
28.748
29.220
29.544
30.107
30.324
31.833
31.777
33.127
43.722

Best

28.088
28.424
28.408
28.603
28.897
29.114
29.278
29.043
29.462
28.601
29.462
29.984

Diff
0.000
6.954

12.026
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Overview of your driven lap times

1'20.751
1'46.478
28.808
29.950
31.921
35.122
28.229
28.384
29.143
28.439
28.333
28.275
28.088
28.472
29.123
36.551




